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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee ISD 625 Board of Education

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements
X 8 week pre-election au! )

One-time report from political committee

registered with Campaign Finance Board

January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.

2 week pre-election

(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

Summary Statement to Date
(In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 756.00 + ¢ 24.00 — ¢ 780.00
2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 1,699.00 + ¢ 6,725.00 _ ¢ 8424.00
greater than $50 ! : ! i = ’ :

3. Expenditures $ 3,953.83 + $ 459.53 — ¢$4,419.36

Account Balance $ 4,784.64
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Wells Fargo Bank 1827 Grand Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55105

Signature of candidate,

Jemes Eornsworth
Secretary, or treasurer

James Farnsworth james@jamesforspps.com

Printed Name Email

612-804-2205
Address 2136 Ford Parkway PMB 227, St. Paul, MN 55116 Phone

Revised 3/2015



James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board (contributions since July 17th Campaign Finance Report)

Date Amount Name Address Occupation/Employer
July 17 2020 $500 Marcy Wengler 972 Lincoln Avenue St. Paul MN 55105 Realtor - Edina Realty
July 17 2020 $100 Annette Luther 2200 Edgumbe Road St. Paul MN 55116 Not Employed
July 19 2020 $100 Colleen Zuro-White 2096 Pinehurst Avenue St. Paul MN 55116 Friends of Highland Arts Non-Profit
July 202020 $45 Susan B. Wright 1389 Sumner Street St. Paul MN 55116 Wells Fargo
July 20 2020 $100 Magdalena O'Reilly 980 Lincoln Avenue St. Paul MN 55105 North Central Equity LLC
July 212020 $250 Julie Eddington 1776 Yorkshire Avenue St. Paul MN 55116 Attorney - Kennedy & Graven Charte
July 20 2020 $100 Vineeta Sawkar-Branby 764 Fairmount Avenue St. Paul MN 55105 University of St. Thomas
July 20 2020 $100 Richard Beeson 1210 Scheffer Avenue St. Paul MN 55116 Sunrise Banks
July 20 2020 S50 Jocelyn Wiedow 14175 54th Street North Oak Park Heights MN 55082 YW(CA
July 20 2020 S75 Carissa Kloncz 2361 Williams Drive Burnsville MN 55337 Student
July 20 2020 S50 Monica Alley 6 Pine Drive Circle Pines MN 55014 Hope 4 Youth
July 202020 $25 Liana Lingofelt 3705 Balsam Lane North Plymouth MN 55441 Saint Paul Public Schools
July 20 2020 $25 Stephanie Ross 1901 Yorkshire Avenue St. Paul MN 55116 Self Employed Executive Coach
July 202020 $25 Charles Schumer 1510 Pinewood Drive Shoreview MN 55126 Not Employed
July 20 2020 $25 Laurel Vernon 1986 Fairmount Avenue St. Paul MN 55105 Not Employed
July 202020 S50 Kathleen Kelley 1270 Bayard Avenue St. Paul MN 55116 University of Minnesota Health
July 20 2020 S50 Nicholas McGrath 24317 Inga Avenue Hampton MN 55031 Zephyr Stamping
July 20 2020 $20 Marah Prpich 1685 Hillcrest Avenue St. Paul MN 55116 Oxendales
July 20 2020 $25 Ann Nordby 1338 Keston Street St. Paul MN 55108 University of Minnesota
July 20 2020 $100 Michael Gibba 568 Grand Avenue St. Paul MN 55102 Minnesota Community Health
July 20 2020 $100 Nancy Manley 766 Marie Avenue Mendota Heights MN 55118 Room & Board
July 20 2020 $25 Beth Fraser 648 Laurel Avenue St. Paul MN 55104 State of MN
July 20 2020 $100 Kulani Moti 5900 Creekview Lane North Brooklyn Park MN 55443 State of MN
July 202020 S50 Erik Hillesheim 3925 Donegal Way Eagan MN 55122 Procter & Gamble
July 21 2020 $25 Sarah Wheaton 1688 Berkeley Avenue St. Paul MN 55105 Student
July 21 2020 $100 Chris Rasinen 1293 Carlson Lake Lane Eagan MN 55123 IBM
July 212020 $20 Michele Wiegand 2752 42nd Avenue South Minneapolis MN 55406 Realtor - River Realty
July 212020 $25 Nichole Mundis 440 95th Lane NE Blaine MN 55434 Self Employed Tube Bending Speciali

July 212020 S50 Brooke Peppey 1325 Washington Avenue Wilmette IL60091  Self Employed Attorney



July 21 2020
July 21 2020
July 21 2020
July 21 2020
July 21 2020
July 21 2020
July 21 2020
July 21 2020
July 21 2020
July 22 2020
July 22 2020
July 22 2020
July 23 2020
July 23 2020
July 23 2020
July 23 2020
July 23 2020
July 24 2020
July 24 2020
July 24 2020
July 24 2020
July 24 2020
July 25 2020
July 25 2020
July 25 2020
July 26 2020
July 26 2020
July 27 2020
July 27 2020
July 27 2020
July 27 2020
July 27 2020
July 28 2020

July 28 2020

$50
$50
$25
$100
$50
$50
$20
$25
$250
$50
$10
$100
$100
$25
$50
$20
$100
$25
$50
$36
$25
$100
$50
$25
$100
$100
$25
$50
$100
$50
$500
$100
$50
$50

Riley
Wendy
Nathaniel
Michele
Tiffany
Joy
Stephanie
Jean
Orville
Lynne
Hayden
Miguel
Darryl
Hillary
Kate
Max
Amber
Rebecca
Jack
Varda
Christine
Janet
Becky
Grant
Ann

Pat

Luke
Christine
Tim
Michelle
Scott
Stephen
Wesley
Sommaly

Quinlan
Lutter
Celeste
Moylan
Dreher
Swanson
Pinkalla
Jones
Lindquist
Ocepek-Peppe
Schutt
Cline
Kitagawa
Robertson
Heider
Hurst
Mead

Biel

Ellis
Nauen
Duncan
Silversmith
O'Keefe
Vernon
Reubish
Rosaves
Pemberton
Aerts
Commers
Leba
Burns
Lowry
Janson
Yang

527 5th Avenue SE #2

2023 Upper St. Dennis Road
107 13th Avenue NE Apt 309
1688 Berkeley Avenue

1664 Laurel Avenue

381 Woodlawn Avenue

367 Osceola Avenue South
1558 Cottage Avenue East
9537 Jackson Street NE
1701 E Thomas Avenue
2310 Westview Drive

1302 Portland Avenue

3523 Crestmont Avenue
4949 28th Avenue South
1796 Hubbard Avenue
2918 Aspen Court

17017 200th

1598 Laurel Avenue

2010 Ridge Drive Apt 32

Minneapolis
St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Blaine
Milwaukee
Hastings

St. Paul

Los Angeles
Minneapolis
St. Paul
Aurora

Lake Park
St. Paul

St. Louis Park

1544 Mississippi River Blvd Sou St. Paul

1740 Bohland Avenue
1855 Yorkshire Avenue
1667 Beechwood Avenue
929 Portland Ave Apt 1012
1329 Pinehurst Avenue
2543 38th Ave South

1320 Portland Avenue
2124 Pinehurst Avenue
1320 Mendora Road

2608 Ardan Avenue

1411 Summit Avenue
11659 South Trumpeter Dr
2905 Bridge Avenue Apt 3
2189 Margaret Street

St Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul
St. Paul

Mendota Heights

St. Paul
St. Paul
Wasilla
Cleveland
St. Paul

MN 55414
MN 55116
MN 55413
MN 55105
MN 55104
MN 55105
MN 55102
MN 55106
MN 55434
WI153211
MN 55033
MN 55104
CA 90026
MN 55417
MN 55104
IL 60504
MN 56554
MN 55105
MN 55416
MN 55116
MN 55116
MN 55516
MN 55516
MN 55404
MN 55116
MN 55406
MN 55104
MN 55116
MN 55113
MN 55112
MN 55105
AK 99623
OH 44113
MN 55119

Nico's Tacos

University of Minnesota

Kipsu

Self Employed Career Coach
ISD 196

Not Employed

Nature Conservancy

Not Employed

YMCA of the North

Retired

American University

State of MN

City of Los Angeles

Health Partners

DelaSalle High School

U.S. House of Representatives
Ecumen

Saint Paul Public Schools
United Health

Genesis 10

Health Partners

CEO at MMA

Self Employed Stylist
Consultant - EY
CWTSatoTravel

Real Estate Broker - River Realty
Target

Not Employed

Retired

Saint Paul Public Schools

Structural - CEO and Co-Founder

Hemera Regnant LLC

Research Analyst - Federal Reserve C

Ameriprise



July 28 2020

July 30 2020

July 30 2020

July 30 2020

July 312020
August 52020
August 5 2020
August 6 2020
August 6 2020
August 8 2020
August 8 2020
August 12 2020
August 12 2020
August 20 2020
August 25 2020
August 25 2020
August 26 2020
August 26 2020
August 28 2020
August 28 2020
August 28 2020
August 28 2020
August 29 2020
August 30 2020
August 30 2020
August 30 2020
August 31 2020
August 31 2020
August 31 2020
September 1 2020
September 12020
September 1 2020
September 2 2020

September 3 2020

$250
$25
$100
$25
$25
$150
$100
$50
$50
$50
$100
$250
$15
$250
$25
$25
$25
$50
$125
$75
$100
$200
$20
$20
$10
$20
$25
$100
$100
$50
$50
$50
$50
$100

Mollie O'Brien
Sarah Tighe
Christina Boyd-Smith
Carissa Kloncz
Susan B. Wright
Marcy Roy

Marit Brock

Mike Kenyanya
Sally Bell

Tippy Maurant
Mary O'Brien
Jeanine Holden
Alex Prince
Leslie Rosedahl
Brandon Long
Nancy Bitenc

Kari Rise
Warren Zacher
Jenna Klein-Brown
Jenna Klein-Brown
Catherine Loss

Josie Lowry

Levi O'Tool

Ben Jaeger

Levi O'Tool

Levi O'Tool
Kristina Fahnestock
Kate Walthour
Alisa Lein
Annette Hansen
Kathleen Kelley
Kathleen Kelley
Christine Aerts
Christine Salomon

$7,481 TOTAL (all donations)

2231 Boulder Road

201 22nd Avenue South
1740 Goodrich Avenue
2361 Williams Drive

1389 Sumner Street

4824 39th Avenue South
74 Garfield Street

7180 Vinewood Lane North
267 South Saratoga Street
1986 Fairmount Avenue
119 North Hickory Street
852 Osceola Avenue

894 Grand Avenue #302
1765 Ashland Avenue

1189 Cleveland Avenue South

1276 St. Clair Avenue
1051 Everett Court

3805 Pillsbury Ave South
1736 Saunders Avenue
1736 Saunders Avenue
1836 North 59th Street
2212 North 57th Street
329 Monroe Street NE
4718 Coffey Lane

329 Monroe Street NE
329 Monroe Street NE
1350 Mississippi River Blvd
2140 Folwell Avenue
1487 Grand Avenue
2221 Edgcumbe Road
1270 Bayard Avenue
1270 Bayard Avenue
2124 Pinehurst Avenue
2212 24th Avenue South

Chanhassen
South St. Paul
St. Paul
Burnsville
St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul
Maple Grove
St. Paul

St. Paul
Chaska

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul

St. Paul
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
St Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St Paul
Minneapolis

MN 55317
MN 55070
MN 55105
MN 55337
MN 55116
MN 55417
MN 55102
MN 55311
MN 55105
MN 55105
MN 55318
MN 55105
MN 55105
MN 55105
MN 55116
MN 55105
MN 55108
MN 55409
MN 55116
MN 55116
WI1 53208

W1 53208

MN 55413
MN 55406
MN 55413
MN 55413
MN 55116
MN 55108
MN 55105
MN 55116
MN 55116
MN 55116
MN 55116
MN 55406

Best Buy

Insight School of MN

Self Employed Executive Coach
Student

Wells Fargo

Retired

MN Gastroentorology

Accenture

Not Employed

Northern Clay Center

Not Employed

Self-Employed - Philanthropic Advisc
University of Minnesota

Self Employed Public Affairs

Not Employed

Not Employed

Saint Paul Public Schools

Not Employed

Self Employed College Advisor/Coact
Self Employed College Advisor/Coact
Milwaukee Public Schools
Engagement Manager - Refinitiv
Holland Life

Not Employed

Holland Life

Holland Life

Not Employed

University of Minnesota

Property Management - Lein Properi
Altus

University of Minnesota Health
University of Minnesota Health

Not Employed

University of Minnesota

$756 TOTAL (donations under $50.00)



Date

July 29 2020
July 29 2020
Aug 5 2020

Aug 6 2020

Aug 10 2020
Aug 11 2020
Aug 14 2020
Aug 28 2020
Aug 31 2020
Aug 31 2020
Aug 31 2020
Aug 31 2020
Sept 3 2020

James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board (expenditures since July 17th Campaign Finance Report)

Amount

84.15
300.92
60.11
39.99
8.25
89.58
111.8
18.69
2865.29
250.99
37.17
69.08
23.81
3959.83 TOTAL

Purpose

Business Cards

Stationary

Act Blue fee paid (electronic donation platform)
Google Suite Fee

Act Blue fee withheld (electornic donation platform)
Vantiv Electronic Donation Fees

USPS - Postage

Ace Hardware - brackets for lawn signs
Signs,Shirts, & Buttons

Home Depot - sign frames & holders

Menards - materials for lawn signs

Target - gift bags/accessories & office supplies
Act Blue fee paid (electronic donation platform)





