

**CITY OF SAINT PAUL** 

**CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM** 

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name	James	Farns	worth for Saint P	aul S	School	Boa	ard						
Type of organization: X Candidate Committee					Political Committee Political Fund				d				
Office sought/Purpo	ose of co	mmitte	e ISD 625 Boar	d of	Educat	ion							
Type of report:	of report: Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report							<ul> <li>Final report (closes committee account - see Ch 211A.03 for requirements)</li> <li>One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration #</li> <li>This report serves as both the initial and report.</li> </ul>				ee d	
Reporting period:	From		17, 2020 Initial R	•	t filing		_ to			oer 3,			
		(Day following end date of last rep						(5 day: report		to due d	ate OR Deo	cember 31	if January
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)A. Totals for this report						ls to	Date	e s repor	t	C.	Cumulativ Totals to		
1. Total contributio	ns undei	\$50	<sub>\$</sub> 756.00	+	<u></u> \$ 24.0	00			=	<sub>\$</sub> 78	0.00		
2. Total contributio greater than \$50	•	to/	\$ 1,699.00	+	<u></u> \$ 6,72	25.0	00		=	<u></u> \$ 8,4	24.00		
3. Expenditures			\$ 3,953.83	. +	<u></u> \$ 459	9.53	3		=	<u></u> \$ 4,4	19.36		
					Account Balance $4,784.64$ (as of report end date) (Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)								
	ons made	by an ii	ndividual or committee er or occupation if self				•						
Itemization of Exp Itemize all expenditur			nust include: date, pur	pose,	and amo	ount.	Atta	ch sepa	arate	sheet o	r Excel spi	readshee	t.
Depository(ies)/Bar Location of Commit	nk tee Fund	<sub>ds</sub> _We	ells Fargo Bank 1	827	Grand	Ave	enue	ə, St.	Pau	I, MN	55105		
Signature of candid secretary, or treasu	ate, 10		arnsworth										
Printed Name Jam	ies Farns	sworth			Ema	il j	jame	s@jan	nesfo	rspps.c	om		
Address 2136 Ford	Parkway	PMB 22	7, St. Paul, MN 55116				. Pho	one6	12-80	4-2205			

## James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board (contributions *since* July 17th Campaign Finance Report)

Date	<u>Amount</u>	Name		Address			Occupation/Employer
July 17 2020	\$500	Marcy	Wengler	972 Lincoln Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Realtor - Edina Realty
July 17 2020	\$100	Annette	Luther	2200 Edgumbe Road	St. Paul	MN 55116	Not Employed
July 19 2020	\$100	Colleen	Zuro-White	2096 Pinehurst Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55116	Friends of Highland Arts Non-Profit
July 20 2020	\$45	Susan B.	Wright	1389 Sumner Street	St. Paul	MN 55116	Wells Fargo
July 20 2020	\$100	Magdalena	O'Reilly	980 Lincoln Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	North Central Equity LLC
July 21 2020	\$250	Julie	Eddington	1776 Yorkshire Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55116	Attorney - Kennedy & Graven Charte
July 20 2020	\$100	Vineeta	Sawkar-Branby	764 Fairmount Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	University of St. Thomas
July 20 2020	\$100	Richard	Beeson	1210 Scheffer Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55116	Sunrise Banks
July 20 2020	\$50	Jocelyn	Wiedow	14175 54th Street North	Oak Park Heights	MN 55082	YWCA
July 20 2020	\$75	Carissa	Kloncz	2361 Williams Drive	Burnsville	MN 55337	Student
July 20 2020	\$50	Monica	Alley	6 Pine Drive	Circle Pines	MN 55014	Hope 4 Youth
July 20 2020	\$25	Liana	Lingofelt	3705 Balsam Lane North	Plymouth	MN 55441	Saint Paul Public Schools
July 20 2020	\$25	Stephanie	Ross	1901 Yorkshire Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55116	Self Employed Executive Coach
July 20 2020	\$25	Charles	Schumer	1510 Pinewood Drive	Shoreview	MN 55126	Not Employed
July 20 2020	\$25	Laurel	Vernon	1986 Fairmount Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Not Employed
July 20 2020	\$50	Kathleen	Kelley	1270 Bayard Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55116	University of Minnesota Health
July 20 2020	\$50	Nicholas	McGrath	24317 Inga Avenue	Hampton	MN 55031	Zephyr Stamping
July 20 2020	\$20	Marah	Prpich	1685 Hillcrest Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55116	Oxendales
July 20 2020	\$25	Ann	Nordby	1338 Keston Street	St. Paul		University of Minnesota
July 20 2020	\$100	Michael	Gibba	568 Grand Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55102	Minnesota Community Health
July 20 2020	\$100	Nancy	Manley	766 Marie Avenue	Mendota Heights	MN 55118	Room & Board
July 20 2020	\$25	Beth	Fraser	648 Laurel Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55104	State of MN
July 20 2020	\$100	Kulani	Moti	5900 Creekview Lane North	Brooklyn Park	MN 55443	State of MN
July 20 2020	\$50	Erik	Hillesheim	3925 Donegal Way	Eagan	MN 55122	Procter & Gamble
July 21 2020	\$25	Sarah	Wheaton	1688 Berkeley Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Student
July 21 2020	\$100	Chris	Rasinen	1293 Carlson Lake Lane	Eagan	MN 55123	IBM
July 21 2020	\$20	Michele	Wiegand	2752 42nd Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN 55406	Realtor - River Realty
July 21 2020	\$25	Nichole	Mundis	440 95th Lane NE	Blaine	MN 55434	Self Employed Tube Bending Speciali
July 21 2020	\$50	Brooke	Рерреу	1325 Washington Avenue	Wilmette	IL 60091	Self Employed Attorney

July 21 2020	\$50	Riley	Quinlan	527 5th Avenue SE #2	Minneapolis	MN 55414	Nico's Tacos
July 21 2020	\$50	Wendy	Lutter	2023 Upper St. Dennis Road	St. Paul	MN 55116	University of Minnesota
July 21 2020	\$25	Nathaniel	Celeste	107 13th Avenue NE Apt 309	Minneapolis	MN 55413	Kipsu
July 21 2020	\$100	Michele	Moylan	1688 Berkeley Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Self Employed Career Coach
July 21 2020	\$50	Tiffany	Dreher	1664 Laurel Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55104	ISD 196
July 21 2020	\$50	Joy	Swanson	381 Woodlawn Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Not Employed
July 21 2020	\$20	Stephanie	Pinkalla	367 Osceola Avenue South	St. Paul	MN 55102	Nature Conservancy
July 21 2020	\$25	Jean	Jones	1558 Cottage Avenue East	St. Paul	MN 55106	Not Employed
July 21 2020	\$250	Orville	Lindquist	9537 Jackson Street NE	Blaine	MN 55434	YMCA of the North
July 22 2020	\$50	Lynne	Ocepek-Peppe	1701 E Thomas Avenue	Milwaukee	WI 53211	Retired
July 22 2020	\$10	Hayden	Schutt	2310 Westview Drive	Hastings	MN 55033	American University
July 22 2020	\$100	Miguel	Cline	1302 Portland Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55104	State of MN
July 23 2020	\$100	Darryl	Kitagawa	3523 Crestmont Avenue	Los Angeles	CA 90026	City of Los Angeles
July 23 2020	\$25	Hillary	Robertson	4949 28th Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN 55417	Health Partners
July 23 2020	\$50	Kate	Heider	1796 Hubbard Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55104	DeLaSalle High School
July 23 2020	\$20	Max	Hurst	2918 Aspen Court	Aurora	IL 60504	U.S. House of Representatives
July 23 2020	\$100	Amber	Mead	17017 200th	Lake Park	MN 56554	Ecumen
July 24 2020	\$25	Rebecca	Biel	1598 Laurel Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Saint Paul Public Schools
July 24 2020	\$50	Jack	Ellis	2010 Ridge Drive Apt 32	St. Louis Park	MN 55416	United Health
July 24 2020	\$36	Varda	Nauen	1544 Mississippi River Blvd Sou	ı St. Paul	MN 55116	Genesis 10
July 24 2020	\$25	Christine	Duncan	1740 Bohland Avenue	St Paul	MN 55116	Health Partners
July 24 2020	\$100	Janet	Silversmith	1855 Yorkshire Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55516	CEO at MMA
July 25 2020	\$50	Becky	O'Keefe	1667 Beechwood Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55516	Self Employed Stylist
July 25 2020	\$25	Grant	Vernon	929 Portland Ave Apt 1012	Minneapolis	MN 55404	Consultant - EY
July 25 2020	\$100	Ann	Reubish	1329 Pinehurst Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55116	CWTSatoTravel
July 26 2020	\$100	Pat	Rosaves	2543 38th Ave South	Minneapolis	MN 55406	Real Estate Broker - River Realty
July 26 2020	\$25	Luke	Pemberton	1320 Portland Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55104	Target
July 27 2020	\$50	Christine	Aerts	2124 Pinehurst Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55116	Not Employed
July 27 2020	\$100	Tim	Commers	1320 Mendora Road	Mendota Heights	MN 55113	Retired
July 27 2020	\$50	Michelle	Leba	2608 Ardan Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55112	Saint Paul Public Schools
July 27 2020	\$500	Scott	Burns	1411 Summit Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Structural - CEO and Co-Founder
July 27 2020	\$100	Stephen	Lowry	11659 South Trumpeter Dr	Wasilla	AK 99623	Hemera Regnant LLC
July 28 2020	\$50	Wesley	Janson	2905 Bridge Avenue Apt 3	Cleveland	OH 44113	Research Analyst - Federal Reserve C
July 28 2020	\$50	Sommaly	Yang	2189 Margaret Street	St. Paul	MN 55119	Ameriprise

July 28 2020	\$250	Mollie	O'Brien	2231 Boulder Road	Chanhassen	MN 55317	Best Buy
July 30 2020	\$25	Sarah	Tighe	201 22nd Avenue South	South St. Paul	MN 55070	Insight School of MN
July 30 2020	\$100	Christina	Boyd-Smith	1740 Goodrich Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Self Employed Executive Coach
July 30 2020	\$25	Carissa	Kloncz	2361 Williams Drive	Burnsville	MN 55337	Student
July 31 2020	\$25	Susan B.	Wright	1389 Sumner Street	St. Paul	MN 55116	Wells Fargo
August 5 2020	\$150	Marcy	Roy	4824 39th Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN 55417	Retired
August 5 2020	\$100	Marit	Brock	74 Garfield Street	St. Paul	MN 55102	MN Gastroentorology
August 6 2020	\$50	Mike	Kenyanya	7180 Vinewood Lane North	Maple Grove	MN 55311	Accenture
August 6 2020	\$50	Sally	Bell	267 South Saratoga Street	St. Paul	MN 55105	Not Employed
August 8 2020	\$50	Тірру	Maurant	1986 Fairmount Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Northern Clay Center
August 8 2020	\$100	Mary	O'Brien	119 North Hickory Street	Chaska	MN 55318	Not Employed
August 12 2020	\$250	Jeanine	Holden	852 Osceola Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Self-Employed - Philanthropic Adviso
August 12 2020	\$15	Alex	Prince	894 Grand Avenue #302	St. Paul	MN 55105	University of Minnesota
August 20 2020	\$250	Leslie	Rosedahl	1765 Ashland Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Self Employed Public Affairs
August 25 2020	\$25	Brandon	Long	1189 Cleveland Avenue South	St. Paul	MN 55116	Not Employed
August 25 2020	\$25	Nancy	Bitenc	1276 St. Clair Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Not Employed
August 26 2020	\$25	Kari	Rise	1051 Everett Court	St. Paul	MN 55108	Saint Paul Public Schools
August 26 2020	\$50	Warren	Zacher	3805 Pillsbury Ave South	Minneapolis	MN 55409	Not Employed
August 28 2020	\$125	Jenna	Klein-Brown	1736 Saunders Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55116	Self Employed College Advisor/Coach
August 28 2020	\$75	Jenna	Klein-Brown	1736 Saunders Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55116	Self Employed College Advisor/Coach
August 28 2020	\$100	Catherine	Loss	1836 North 59th Street	Milwaukee	WI 53208	Milwaukee Public Schools
August 28 2020	\$200	Josie	Lowry	2212 North 57th Street	Milwaukee	WI 53208	Engagement Manager - Refinitiv
August 29 2020	\$20	Levi	O'Tool	329 Monroe Street NE	Minneapolis	MN 55413	Holland Life
August 30 2020	\$20	Ben	Jaeger	4718 Coffey Lane	Minneapolis	MN 55406	Not Employed
August 30 2020	\$10	Levi	O'Tool	329 Monroe Street NE	Minneapolis	MN 55413	Holland Life
August 30 2020	\$20	Levi	O'Tool	329 Monroe Street NE	Minneapolis	MN 55413	Holland Life
August 31 2020	\$25	Kristina	Fahnestock	1350 Mississippi River Blvd	St Paul	MN 55116	Not Employed
August 31 2020	\$100	Kate	Walthour	2140 Folwell Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55108	University of Minnesota
August 31 2020	\$100	Alisa	Lein	1487 Grand Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55105	Property Management - Lein Propert
September 1 2020	\$50	Annette	Hansen	2221 Edgcumbe Road	St. Paul	MN 55116	Altus
September 1 2020	\$50	Kathleen	Kelley	1270 Bayard Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55116	University of Minnesota Health
September 1 2020	\$50	Kathleen	Kelley	1270 Bayard Avenue	St. Paul	MN 55116	University of Minnesota Health
September 2 2020	\$50	Christine	Aerts	2124 Pinehurst Avenue	St Paul	MN 55116	Not Employed
September 3 2020	\$100	Christine	Salomon	2212 24th Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN 55406	University of Minnesota

\$7,481 TOTAL (all donations)

\$756 TOTAL (donations under \$50.00)

## James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board (expenditures since July 17th Campaign Finance Report)

Date	Amount	Purpose
July 29 2020	84.15	Business Cards
July 29 2020	300.92	Stationary
Aug 5 2020	60.11	Act Blue fee paid (electronic donation platform)
Aug 6 2020	39.99	Google Suite Fee
Aug 10 2020	8.25	Act Blue fee withheld (electornic donation platform)
Aug 11 2020	89.58	Vantiv Electronic Donation Fees
Aug 14 2020	111.8	USPS - Postage
Aug 28 2020	18.69	Ace Hardware - brackets for lawn signs
Aug 31 2020	2865.29	Signs,Shirts, & Buttons
Aug 31 2020	250.99	Home Depot - sign frames & holders
Aug 31 2020	37.17	Menards - materials for lawn signs
Aug 31 2020	69.08	Target - gift bags/accessories & office supplies
Sept 3 2020	23.81	Act Blue fee paid (electronic donation platform)
	3959.83 TOTAL	